CARE Student Satisfaction Survey Spring 2019

Q2 Overall, how satisfied are you with CARE Services?
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Q3 Please rate the following CARE Services:
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Grants
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Q4 If you responded that any of the services offered by CARE were not
helpful, please tell us why.

Answered: 2  Skipped: 9

RESPONSES DATE
i got a lot of information 3/19/2019 8:03 PM

| am very disappointed with the care check that | just received in February, | am disappointed with 2/15/2019 10:30 AM
the amount and how long they took to give it to us. Also other people got more than some, so at
this point | don’t believe in care.
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Q5 Which days and times are more convenient for you to attend a CARE
workshop? (Mark all that apply).

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0
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Monday Morning (9:00 - 11:00 a.m.) 45.45%
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Tuesday Evening (5:00 — 7:00 p.m.)
Wednesday Morning (9:00 - 11:00 a.m.)
Wednesday Afternoon (1:00 — 3:00 p.m.)
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Friday Morning (9:00 - 11:00 a.m.)

Total Respondents: 11
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Q6 What ideas or topics do you have for CARE workshops?

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE
We should get the care check at the very end of each semester. 3/30/2019 6:29 PM

There should be one about balancing work and school and kids . Another one would be Focusing 3/29/2019 3:09 AM
on studying tips .

Financial 3/28/2019 7:44 PM
More parent topic about teenagers 3/28/2019 6:18 PM
Possibly budgeting. 3/28/2019 4:25 PM
More workshops 3/28/2019 4:20 PM
about kids 3/21/2019 1:29 PM
tutor 3/19/2019 8:03 PM
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Have more workshop
Help topics for rasing teenagers

To more honest and truthful!!
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Q7 How clear are you with the requirements to qualify for the CARE grant
every semester?
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Q8 How did you find out about CARE? (Please mark only one)

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0
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Q9 What do you like the most about CARE?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 4

RESPONSES DATE

Some of the staff are friendly and actually helpful . But some can be rude no offense. 3/29/2019 3:09 AM
Everything especially [ Il the Care Cordinator and counselor . 3/28/2019 7:44 PM
Honestly | like the counselor | see everytime | go. - . She is so professional and makes 3/28/2019 4:25 PM
everything so understandable.- really helps with any questions or concerns | have.

All the help and support 3/28/2019 4:20 PM
Very helpful 3/1/2019 11:50 AM
Their dedication to help and they make me feel comfortable when we talk about my educational 2/27/2019 6:52 PM
plan as well as help with coping with the stress of school and family.

| don't like all the lies. 2/15/2019 10:30 AM
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Q10 If you had to make one improvement to the CARE program, what
would it be?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 3

RESPONSES DATE
For them to stop lying to us about the care check. 3/30/2019 6:29 PM
Notify a student right away if the appointment got canceled because a councilor had an 3/29/2019 3:09 AM

emergency or something. To have a few work shops that run a little late because it’s difficult to
make it for the early ones if you have trouble finding a babysitter in ordering to make it. Because
that's one of the issues | had when | first started with this program.

None 3/28/2019 7:44 PM
Maybe for them to have extended hours even just once a week. 3/28/2019 4:25 PM
More worlshops 3/28/2019 4:20 PM
Great program 3/1/2019 11:50 AM
Parenting topics about teenagers; also about Igbtq topics 2/27/2019 6:52 PM
For them to stop lying!!!! 2/15/2019 10:30 AM
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